
DISTRIBUTOR NET PRICES

EFFECTIVE: JULY 7, 2017

Model Net Price
Net Weight 

(lbs)
Model Net Price

Net Weight 

(lbs)
Model Net Price

Net Weight 

(lbs)

14'-3" 102-124" PVMXW-143C 1413 PVMXWS-143C 1493 PVMXWT-143C 1572

16'-3" 108-138" PVMXW-163C 1604 PVMXWS-163C 1695 PVMXWT-163C 1786

18'-3" 120-152" PVMXW-183C 1795 PVMXWS-183C 1897 PVMXWT-183C 2000

20'-3" 136-168" PVMXW-203C 1985 PVMXWS-203C 2100 PVMXWT-203C 2214

22'-3" 144-192" PVMXW-223C 2176 PVMXWS-223C 2302 PVMXWT-223C 2428

24'-3" 158-196" PVMXW-243C 2367 PVMXWS-243C 2504 PVMXWT-243C 2642

26'-3" 196-270" PVMXW-263C 2465 PVMXWS-263C 2706 PVMXWT-263C 2763

40" A, B

44" E

48" C

56" 10 Ga. D

40" A, B

44" E

48" C

56" 10 Ga. D

40" A, B

44" E

48" C

56" 10 Ga. D325 

Prime paint available as an option (add "-P" as suffix to model number), no deduct.
1
  Applicable chassis code, A=Domestic 1 ton; B=F450, F550, GM3500HD, F600, F700 & F800; C=Brigadier, Kodiak, Topkick, Navistar 46/47/4800, Isuzu NPR Freightliner Business Class; 

D=Ford "CF" & "L" series, GM "N" & "W7" series,  Navistar 8300 & "F" series, Isuzu FTR & FVR, Mack Midliner.  E=F650, F750
2 
 Stake rack connector  kits are required to adapt bulkheads to stake racks.  Order 82010570 for "Quiet Latch" style stake racks and 82010588 for the "Interlocking Clip" style stake racks.

3
  These are general guidelines only.  Suitability to a specific chassis / application is the responsibility of the up-fitter.

Rectangular Bulkheads, heavy duty reinforced weld on style with punched window.

221 

95.82"
11 Ga.

Yes
245 

265 

BHR40102C

BHR44102C

BHR48102C

BHR56102C

Rectangular Bulkheads, drop in style with punched window and attached gussets.

218 

248 

180 

95.82" Yes

270 

11 Ga.

BHG40102C

BHG44102C

BHG48102C

BHG56102C

Rectangular Bulkheads, drop in style with punched window.  Recommended for use with stake racks.

131 

95.82"
11 Ga.

Yes
170 

199 

231 

BH40102C

BH44102C

BH48102C

BH56102C

101.8"

Clearance light kit included.  See specification section for details.

Cushion strips included with platform.  Prime paint available as an option, no deduct.

For severe applications, refer to Platform Application Guide on page v.

STEEL BULKHEADS
Painted Black

Net Price Net Weight (lbs)
Bulkhead Actual 

Width

Bulkhead 

Height

Bulkhead 

Material

Applicable 

Chassis 

Code 
1, 3

Stake Rack Compatible 
2Bulkhead Model

102 SERIES PLATFORMS AND ACCESSORIES
VALUE-MASTER-X™ PLATFORMS

(Painted Black)

Actual 

Length

Actual 

Width

Pine Wood Floor Smooth Steel Floor Treadplate Floor
Chassis 

CA

Prices are FOB Quincy and subject

to change without notice.

Information on this page may not be reproduced without

the express and written consent of the Knapheide Mfg. Co.
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